Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 06 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

Vehicle: 06

STOP IIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:35 2 DEPART: TMS
2 7:37 2 10794 Kendig Rd
3 7:38 0 10872 Kendig Rd
4 7:30 3 10952 Kendig Rd
5 741 ¢] 10431 W National Rd
6 7:44 1 10373 W National Rd
7 7:48 1 592 S, Medway Cariisle Rd
8 7:54 2 1865 S Medway-New Carlisle Rd
9 7:55 1 208 Sycamare St
10 7:56 2 201 Sycamore St
11 7:57 0 9981 Lower Valley Pike
12 7:58 1 9888 Lower Valley Pike
13 7:58 3 9873 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
14 8:01 0 2139 Katherine Bivd
15 8:03 2 3481 S Union Rd
18 810 Q 10542 Schiller Rd
17 B:13 15 134 Kennedy Dr @ TRLR PRK
18 B:14 1 210 Kennedy Dr
19 8:14 2 242 Kennady Dr
20 8:15 1 213 Tulip Rd
21 8:19 1 1304 N Park Dr
22 8:20 0 8 Walnut Rd
23 8:20 2 1645 Lake Rd
24 a1 2 Lake Rd & University Rd
25 8:26 14 Park Layne Elementary
26 B8:46 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY
27 8:55 =30 Donnselsvilie Elementary
28 201 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordersd by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 06 - DONNELSVILLE - PM

Vehicle: 06
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 3:30 29 Donnelsville Elementary

2 3:52 1 Park Layne Elementary

3 3:68 -1 213 Tulip Rd

4 3:59 -1 1304 N Park Dr

5 4:00 0 33 Walnut Rd

] 4:00 0 8 Walnut Rd

T 4:01 -2 1645 Lake Rd

8 4:01 -2 Lake Rd & University Rd

8 4:.02 -14 134 Kennedy Dr @ TRLR PRK
10 4:08 -1 210 Kennedy Dr

11 4.06 0 242 Kennedy Dr

12 411 ] 10624 Kendig Rd

13 412 -2 10784 Kendig Rd

14 4:12 -1 10872 Kendig Rd

15 4:13 0 10852 Kendig Rd

16 4:18 -2 1865 S. Medway New Carlisle Rd
17 4:22 -2 201 Sycamore St

18 4:23 el 2880 Lowar Vallay Pike

19 4:24 =3 9873 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
20 4:25 0 2139 Katherine Blvd
21 4:28 -2 3481 S Union Rd
22 4:30 0 10542 Schiller Rd

23 4:35 -1 582 S. Medway Carlisle Rd

24 4:36 1] 10431 W National Rd

25 4:37 =1 10373 W National Rd

26 4:38 -2 TRANSPORTATION TERMINAL DRIVE



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 08 - DONNELSVILLE - AM
Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 7:56 0 BEGIN RT:Lake Rd & W National Rd
2 8:08 2 Cloverdale Rd & Schauer Cir
3 8:03 ] 3854/3868 Cloverdale Rd
4 8:04 1 4016 Clovaerdale Rd
5 8:08 3 Woedbury Apts
] 8:07 o 3087 Weodbury Rd
7 8:13 5 1615 Lincoln Dr
8 8:14 1 38 Oak Rd
8 B:15 1 1 Oek Rd
10 8:15 0 Lakeshore & Narcissus Rd
1" 8:16 ] Lakeshore Dr & Maple Rd
12 816 a Lakeshore Dr & Laural Rd
13 8:16 2 Island Rd & Lakeshare Dr [Student Xs]
14 8:17 1 King Rd & Lakeshore Dr
15 8:18 0 Ivy Rd & Lakeshare Dr
18 B:18 1 Hillcrest Dr & Lakeshore Dr
17 8:18 Q Grove Rd & Lakeshore Dr
18 8:18 3 116 N Park Dr
18 8:19 2 220 Beach Dr
20 8:20 o] 606 Baach Dr
21 8:20 2 921 Beach Dr
22 821 0 Beach Dr & Rosewood Rd
23 B:22 3 Beach Dr & Sycamore Rd
24 8:22 1 1375 Beach Dr
25 8:28 '] 1411 Lake Shore Dr
26 B:23 1 Lakeshore Dr & Pine Rd
27 8:24 3 Kannedy Dr & Lincoln Rd
28 8:25 3 Lincoln Rd & Rosewood Rd
20 8:25 3 Lincain & Sycamore Rd
30 8:20 0 ARRIVE: DOOR 3 PARK LAYNE ELEM
3 8:30 -10 Park Layne Elementary
32 8:32 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
3 847 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
34 5:48 28 Donnelsville Elamsntary
35 848 a DEPART: DONNELSVILLE
% us5 O ARRIMEJRANSPORTATION

by Trip

Ordered’ y Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 08 - DONNELSVILLE -PM

Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 32 Donnalsville Elementary
2 340 11 Park Layne Elementary
3 3:56 -3 Lincoin & Sycamore Rd
4 3:56 -5 Lincoln Rd & Rosewood Rd
5 3:57 5 Kennedy Dr & Lincoln Rd
6 3:68 -4 Lincoln Rd & Queen Rd
7 3:58 0 Lincoln Rd & Oak Rd
8 3:59 -3 38 02k Rd [Students X]
-] 4:.00 -1 1 Oak Rd at Lakeshore Rd
10 4:01 0 Lakeshore & Narcissus Rd
11 4:01 Q Lakeshora Dr & Mapie Rd
12 4:02 0 Lakeshore Dr & Laura!l Rd
13 4:02 -2 island Rd & Lakeshore Dr [Student Xs)
14 4:02 -1 King Rd & Lakeshors Dr
15 4:03 0 Ivy Rd & Lakeshare Dr
16 4:03 -1 Hilicrest Dr & Lakeshore Dr
17 4:03 (1] Grove Rd & Lakeshare Dr
18 4.04 -1 116 N Park Dr
18 4:04 -2 220 Beach Dr
20 4:05 0 606 Beach Dr
21 4.07 -2 921 Beach Dr
2 408 0 Beach Dr & Rosewood Rd
23 4:08 -3 Beach Dr & Sycamore Rd
24 4:08 0 1376 Beach Dr
25 4:10 -1 1411 Lake Shore Dr
26 411 -1 Lakeshora Dr & Pine Rd
27 415 -2 Cloverdale Rd & Schauer Cir
28 4:16 0 3854/3858 Cloverdale Rd
28 417 -1 4018 Cloverdale Rd
30 4:18 S 3781 Woodbury Rd
31 4:20 0 3887 Woodbury Rd
32 4:25 (1] ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION




Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 11 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

Vehicle: 11
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:33 0 DEPART: TMS
2 7:45 0 3571 OSBORN RD
3 7:46 1 3783 Tomahawk Dr
4 7:46 3 3837/3863 Tomahawk Dr
5 T:47 2 3957 Tomahawk Dr
[ 7:49 1 3989 Tomahawk Dr
k 749 1 4263 Osbom Rd
8 7:49 1 4304 Osborn Rd
9 7,50 4 Osborn Rd & Wilts Ln
10 7.58 B 11348 Lower Valley Pk
11 7:56 1 11380 Lower Valley Pike

12 7:57 1 11547 Lower Valley Pike
13 8:01 1 12207 Hartford Ave
14 8:04 2 Cordova Dr & Princeton Dr
15 8:04 1} Princetan Dr & Weallingtan Dr [Student Xs]
16 8:04 0 Princeton Dr & Sandi Ln
17 8:05 3 Jason Dr & Princeton Dr
18 8:06 0 12216 Revera Dr
19 8:08 2 12248 Revers Dr
20 B:06 1 12258 Rhoenda Dr
21 8:09 1 11885 Lower Valley Pike
22 B:15 1 4022 Osbom Rd
23 8:16 1 3953 Osbom Rd
24 8:28 -14 Park Layne Elementary
25 8:30 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY
2% 8:49 =18 Donnelsville Elementary -
27 849 ] RETURN BUS GARAGE

by
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 11 - DONNELSVILLE - PM

Vehicle: 11
§TOP IIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 325 21 Donnelsville Elementary

2 3:35 14 Park Layne Elemsntary

3 3:58 -1 3571 OSBORN RD

4 3:58 -1 3783 Tomahawk Dr

5 3:59 -3 3B37/3863 Tomahawk Dr

6 3:59 -2 3857 Tomahawk Dr

T 4:00 -1 3989 Tomahawk Dr

8 4:01 -1 4263 OSBORN RD

9 4:02 -1 4304 Osbom Rd

10 4:03 -4 Osborn Rd & Wilts Ln

" 4:04 -1 11547 Lower Valisy Pika
12 4:07 -5 11348 Lower Valley Pk

13 4:07 -1 11380 Lower Valley Pike
14 410 -2 12026 Lower Valley Pike
15 4:15 -1 12207 Hartford Ave

16 417 -2 Cordova Dr & Princaton Dr [Student Xs]
17 4:18 0 Princeton Dr & Wellington Dr [Student Xs] .
18 4:18 Q Princaton Dr & Sandi Ln
19 419 -2 Jason Dr & Princeton Dr
20 4:20 -1 12216 Revere
21 4:20 -2 12248 Revers Dr
22 421 -1 12259 Rhonda Dr
23 4:24 -1 11885 Lower Vallay Pike
24 4:30 -1 4022 Osbomn Rd
25 4:31 -1 3853 Osbomn Rd
28 4:44 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 10 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

Vehicle: 10
§TOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 747 0 DEPART: TMS

2 7:568 1 7248 New Carlisle Pike

3 57 2 7011 New Cariisle Pike

4 7:59 1 6250 New Carlisle Pike

5 8:04 1 952 N Tecumseh Rd

6 8:00 1 4867 New Carlisie Pike

7 8:10 1 4996 Shannon Ave

8 B:1S 1 115 N Tecumseh Rd

9 8:16 0 Alpha Rd & N Tecumseh Rd
10 818 2 4951/4666 W National Rd

11 B8:18 3 4823 W National Rd

12 8:20 2 4659 W National Rd

13 a2 1 24 Gordon Rd

14 8:21 2 115 Gordon Rd

15 8:22 [i] 245 Gordon Rd

16 8:23 2 308 Gordon Rd

17 B8:23 0 4783 New Cariisle Pike

18 B:25 2 6026 New Carlisle Pike

19 8:31 a ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ES
20 8:31 -14 Donnelsville Elementary
21 8:31 o] DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
22 8:47 Park Layne Elementary

23 8:58 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 10 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
Vebhicle: 10
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:30 7 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:48 13 Donnelsville Elementary
3 3:54 =1 7249 New Carlisle Pike
4 3:66 -1 6026 New Carliste Pike
5 4:03 -1 952 N Tecumseh Rd
6 4:06 0 5081 New Carlisle Pike
7 4:07 -2 4867 New Carlisle Plke
8 4:09 -1 49896 Shannon Ave
g 416 -1 165 N, Tecumseh Rd
10 4:18 -1 118 N Tecumseh Rd
11 4:16 0 Alpha Rd & N Tecumseh Rd
12 4:18 -2 4951/4966 W National Rd
13 4:19 -3 4823 W National Rd
14 4:20 -2 4658 W Natlonal Rd
15 4:27 -1 24 Gordon Rd
186 4:27 2 115 Gardon Rd
17 4:27 0 140 Gordon Rd
18 4:28 [} 245 Gordon Rd
19 4:28 -2 308 Gordon Rd
20 4:28 4783 New Carlisle @ Gorden [St Xs]
21 4:43 RETURN BUS GARAGE




Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 12 - DONNELSVILLE - AM
Vehicle: 12

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 735 0 DEPART: TMS
2 7:39 2 7935 W National Rd
3 7:45 1 226 Helstand Or
4 T:47 1 6481 1/2 W. National Rd
5 748 2 6083 W National Rd
] 7:50 0 4815 Forest Dr
{4 7:55 0 Enon Eagles Club to TURN AROQUND
8 7:55 1 6069 Lowar Valley Pike
-] 7:59 1 §034 W National Rd
10 8:01 1 Parkwood Circle & Greenacres (5110 Parkwood Circle)
1 8:01 [v] Greenwich Cir & Ravenwood Dr
12 8:03 1 143 Ravenwood Dr
13 8:04 1 128 Ravenwood Dr
14 8:05 1 114 Ravenwood Dr
15 B:07 1 5240 W National Rd
18 8:07 i) 5654 W National Rd
17 B8:08 1 255 Eastwood
18 8:09 0 264 West Dr
19 8:09 1 232 West Dr
20 8:10 2 183 West Dr
21 8:10 1 5871 South Dr
22 8:12 1 6222 W National Rd
23 8:14 3 136 Milton Carlilse Rd
24 8:15 3 232 Milton-Carlisle Rd
25 8:23 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
26 8:36 -i8 Donnelsville Elementary
27 8:36 0 DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
28 B:48 -8 Park Layne Elementary
29 8:59 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip Summary by Trip

——

by Trip Nams
lrip: TECUMSEH BUS 12 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
/shicle: 12
STOP IIME STUDENTS ~ LOCATION
1 3:30 9 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:42 19 Donnelsville Elemantary
3 3:50 0 DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
4 3:56 -2 7835 W National Rd
5 4:01 -1 226 Helstand Dr
6 4:03 -1 6491 1/2 W. National Rd
7 4:04 -2 6083 W National Rd
8 4:06 0 4816 Forest Dr [Student Xs]
9 4:10 o Enon Eagles Club-TURN AROUND
10 411 -1 5068 Lower Valley Pike
1 4:15 -1 5004 W National Rd
12 417 -1 Green Acres Dr & Parkwood Circle
13 417 -1 Greenwich Clr & Ravenwood Dr
14 4:18 -2 222 Ravenwood Dr
15 419 -1 143 Ravenwood Dr
16 4:20 -1 128 Ravenwood Dr
17 421 -1 114 Ravenwood Dr
18 4:22 o 75 RAVENWOOD DR
19 4:22 -1 5240 W National Rd
20 4:23 0 5654 W National Rd
21 4:24 -1 256 Eastwood
22 4:25 0 264 West Dr
23 4:25 -2 183 Waest Dr
24 4:25 -1 5871 South Dr
25 4:28 -1 8222 W National Rd
26 4:30 -3 136 Milton Carliise Rd
27 4:31 -4 232 Miltor-Carlisle Rd
28 4:32 0 6560 Milton Carlisle Rd
29 4:41 o ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 19 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

Vehicle: 198
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 758 0 DEPART: TMS
2 8:03 2 102/104 Middle St
3 8:04 1 113 E Main St
4 8:06 2 221 E Main St
5 8:08 [ 300 E Main St
6 8:07 5 Merrymack Dr & Qaklawn Ave
7 8:07 2 10 Merrymack Or
B 8:08 2 6 Fair Ave
9 8:08 4 13 Fair Ave
10 8.09 1 17/10 Fair Ava
11 B:09 2 Fair Ave & Medway Dr
12 8:10 3 Medway Dr & Oaklawn Ava
13 8:10 1 36 Oaklawn Ave
14 8:10 1 47 Qaklawn Ave
15 B:10 2 214 E Main St
16 8:10 1 208 E Main St
17 8:15 2 218 W Main St
18 B:186 3 233/234 W Main St
19 8:17 1 10825 Lower Valley Pike
20 817 1 10816 Lower Valley Pike
21 8:17 0 10038 Lower Valley Pike
22 8:18 2 11136 Lower Valley Pike
23 8:18 5 11282 Lower Valley Pike
24 a:18 2 Chalfant Dr & Frederick Pl
25 8:25 0 ARRIVE: PL ES
26 8:49 -7 Park Layne Elementary
27 8:58 -28 Donnalsville Elemantary
28 813 o RETURN BUS GARAGE
Summary
Ordered by Trip :Iayame
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 19 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
Vehicle: 19
STOP IME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 27 Dannelsville Elementary
2 3:40 20 Park Layne Elemantary
3 3:40 0 ARRIVE: PLES BUS 19 on RT
4 4.00 0 10838 Lower Valley Pike
5 4:.01 -1 11136 Lower Valley Pike
6 4:02 -1 11144 Lower Valley Pike
7 4:02 -3 11172 Lower Valley Plke
8 4:03 -5 11282 Lower Valley Pike
9 4:06 =2 Chalfant Dr & Frederick P|
10 4:07 -1 10816 Lower Valley Pike
1 4:07 -1 " 10825 Lowar Valley Pike
12 411 -3 233 W Main St
13 4:11 -2 218 W Main St
14 4:12 -2 104/102 Middle St
18 4:13 -1 113 E Main St
16 414 -2 221 E Main St
17 4:14 ¢} 300 E Main St
18 415 -2 Merrymack Dr & Oaklawn Ave
19 4:16 -2 10 Merrymack Dr
20 4:16 -2 8 Fair Ave
21 417 -5 13/17 Fair Ave
22 4:18 - Fair Ave & Medway Dr
23 4:18 -2 Medway Dr & Oakiawn Ave
24 4:20 -1 36 Oaklawn Ava
25 4:20 -2 47 Oaklawn Ave
26 4:20 -2 214 E Main St
27 4:21 -1 208 E Main St
28 4:42 1] RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 27 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

Vahicle: 27

STOP IME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:45 0 DEPART: TMS
2 7:50 1 Bischoff Rd & W National Rd
3 7:50 1 8842 W National Rd
4 7:50 1 685 Blschoff Rd [Studant Xs]
5 7:51 1 9158 Milton-Cariisle Rd
6 7:61 1 9220 Milton Carlisle Rd
T 7:53 1 9948 Sheryl Rd
8 7:55 2 8293 New Carlislo Pike
9 7:56 1 1758 Bischoff Rd
10 8:01 1 7350 MILTON CARLISLE RD
1 8:04 1 755 Free Rd
12 8:08 1 8540 New Cerlisle PK
13 8:10 1 974 Bischoff Rd
14 8:12 2 8800 Milton Carlisle Rd
15 8:14 3 7984 Milton-Carlisle Rd [Student Xs]
16 8:18 1 412 N HAMPTON RD
17 8:18 5 161/209 N Hampton Rd
18 B:19 Q 108 N Hampton Rd
19 818 1 E Mill 81 & N Harrison St
20 B:20 1 104 E Mill St
21 8:21 3 ARRIVE: DONN
22 8:22 -14 Donnelsville Elementary
23 8:22 0 DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
24 B:38 0 ARRIVE: PLES
25 8:38 =15 Park Layne Elementary
26 8:40 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ES (When Sidewak Clear)
27 8:48 ] ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip Summary by Trip

Orderéd by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 27 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
Vehicle: 27
STOR IiME STUDENTS ~ LOCATION
1 3:34 10 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:51 0 ARRIVE: DONN
3 351 10 Dannelsville Elamentary
4 3:53 -1 104 E Mill St
5 3:53 -1 E Mill St & N Harrison St
6 354 0 MIll St & N Hampton Rd
7 4:00 -1 Bischoff Rd & W National Rd
8 4:00 =1 377 Bischoff Rd
a 4:01 =1 685 Bischoff Rd
10 4:03 -1 974 Bischoff Rd
1 4:04 -1 1285 Bischoff Rd
12 4:05 =1 1758 Bischoff Rd
13 4,05 -2 8283 New Carlisle Pike
14 4:07 A 8948 Shery] Rd
15 412 -1 9220 Milton Cariisle Rd
16 4:12 0 9231 Milton-Carlisie Rd
17 4:12 -2 9158 Milton-Carlisle Rd
18 4:15 =2 7884 Milton-Carlisks Rd [Student Xs]
19 418 -1 7350 Milton-Carlisle Rd
20 4:24 -1 752/755 Free Rd
21 4:26 -1 412 N HAMPTON RD
22 4:30 -1 8842 W National Rd
23 4:35 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



i it Bed e o
Qrdered by Trip Name
‘rip: TECUMSEH BUS 39 - DONNELSVILLE - AM
‘ohicle:
e — —
8TOP TIME STUDENTS  LOGATION
1 ™ o DEPART: TMS
2 733 1 500 Whaley Rd
3 7:33 1 706 Whaley Rd
4 7:33 3 1110 Whalsy Rd [Studant Xs]
5 T34 0 9832 W Unlon Rd
8 738 1 1934 W Unlon Rd [Student Xa)
7 7:38 1 8673 Lower Valley Pike
B T2 0 0405 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
] T:39 2 8311 Lower Valley Plke
10 740 0 8032 Lower Vallsy Pike
A T4 ] 1637 Lammas Ln
12 742 o 306 Lommes Ln
13 7:43 0 305 Lammes Ln
14 744 1 9580 W Natianal Rd
15 748 0 8215 W National Rd
16 747 2 8151 W National Rd
17 Ti49 1 B525/8508 W National Rd
18 T:48 3 103 Snider Rd
19 7:51 0 278 Snider Rd
20 753 1 23 § Hampton Rd
21 7:54 1 7650 W National Rd
2 7:55 1 7732 W National Rd
2 757 a 7391 W NATIONAL RD
24 7:58 0 7805 W National Rd
25 8:00 1 1671171 E Main St
28 8:01 1 173 E Main 81,
27 8:06 ] G785 W National Rd
28 8:08 0 6771 W Nationsl Rd
29 8:08 a 8561 W NATIONAL RD
30 8:08 1 6516 W National Rd
31 807 2 171 Enon Rd
32 807 2 275 Enon Rd
33 608 2 188 Andrews Ln [Stutant Xs]
34 ang o 50 Andrews Ln
35 _a 2 6740 W Nationsl Rd
36 818 0 6816 W National Rd
ar 8:15 1 8800 W National Rl
38 8:23 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVRLE ELEM
39 & -2t Donnalsvitle Elamentsy
40 &3 o DEPART: DONNELSVRLE ELEM
41 845 a ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE ELEM
42 a8:83 E:] Park Layna Elamaniany
43 03 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
44 9:08 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

P Semmiay W
—itisn

ip: TECUMSEH BUS 39 - DONNELSVILLE -PM

hicla:

SToP TIME STUDENTS  LOGATION
1 3:30 10 Park Layne Elamentary
2 232 o DEPARTPARK LAYNE ELEM
a 347 2 Donnelsvilie Elementary
4 3:40 o DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
§ 3:50 2 167/173 E Main St
L} 382 0 8771 W National Rd
7 353 o 6561 W National Rd
a 363 -1 65156 W National Rd
2 54 2 171 Enon Rd
10 354 2 275 Enon Rd
1 355 0 269 Andrews Ln
12 3:65 -2 188 Andrewsa Ln [Studant Xs]
13 3:58 -2 6740 W National Rd
14 357 0 6818 W Natianal R
15 367 -1 6500 W National Rd
16 3:58 -1 7650 W National Rd
17 4:00 -1 7732 W National Rd
18 4:04 4] 7805 W National Rd
18 4:04 -1 23S Hampton Rd
20 4:08 o 8302 Lower Valley Pike
21 4:13 0 279 Snider Rd
22 413 -2 103 Snider Rd
Fa) 414 -1 8526 W National Rd
24 4:16 -2 9151 W National Rd
25 4:18 o 8215 W Nationa! Rd
2% 4:18 -1 0580 W National Rd
v 421 ] 305 Lammas Ln
28 4:22 -1 386 Lammasa Ln
29 4:25 o 1637 Lammas Ln
0 425 -1 245 Lower Valley Pike
k1 4:26 -2 ©311 Lower Valley Pike
az 421 a B40E Lower Valley Pike
a3 428 -1 1934 W Unlon Rd [Studant Xs]
34 4:30 a 6832 W Union Rd
35 4:32 2 1110 Whaley Rd [Studant Xs]
6 4:33 El 706 Whaley Rd
a7 433 2 500 Whaley Rd

ummacy by Trip



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 43 - DONNELSVILLE - AM
Vehicle: 43
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOGATION
1 7:56 o DEPART: TMS
2 8:02 1 1457 Lake Rd
3 8:02 0 Lake Rd & Vine Rd
4 8:02 1 2450 Lake Rd
§ 8:03 1 2713 Lake Rd
6 B:03 1 Elm Rd (West side of Lake Rd) & Lake Rd
74 B:04 2 Dogwoad Rd & Lake Rd
8 B:05 3 W Cadar Rd & Lake Rd
9 8:06 1 E Aspen Rd & Lake Rd
10 8:07 1] Lake Rd & Elm Rd. (East side of Lake Rd)
" 8:08 1 Forest Rd & 8 Park Or
12 a:10 1 Elm Rd & S Park Dr
13 &:10 4 Dogwood Rd & S Park Dr
14 B:10 1 § Park Dr & W Cadar Rd
15 B:11 4 8 Park Dr & W Birch Rd
16 B:11 1 § Park Dr & W Aspen Rd
17 B:12 1 2960 Lake Rd
18 8:18 2 1320 N Lake Rd
19 8:20 4 Coachill Ln & Hartley Ave
20 a:23 1 Gliffside Dr & Wogaman Dr
2 8:23 0 Brumbaugh Dr & Cliffsids Dr
22 8:24 B Bowser Dr & Hocker Dr
23 B:24 2 618 Bowsar Dr
24 B:25 3 Bowser Dr & Wogaman Dr
25 B:28 Q ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE ELEM
26 8:34 -16 Park Layne Elementary
27 8:41 1] DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
28 8:51 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
29 - 851 27 Donnelsville Elementary
3o 8:56 0 DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
a 9:01 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 43 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
Vehicle: 43
STOP TIME STUDENTS ~ LOCATION
1 3:30 27 Donnelsville Elementary
2 3:30 ] DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
3 3:45 0 ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE ELEM
4 3:46 16 Park Layne Elementary
5 3:48 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
] 3:50 -4 Coachill Ln & Harlley Ave
7 3:53 -1 Cliffside Dr & Wogaman Or
8 3:53 0 Brumbaugh Dr & Chffside Dr
g 3:54 -6 Bowser Dr & Hocker Dr
10 3:55 -3 625 Bowser Dr
1 3:56 -2 Bowser Dr & Wogaman Dr
12 357 0 1210 Lake Rd
13 3:57 =2 1320 N Lake Rd
14 357 -1 1457 Lake Rd
15 3:57 -1 2459 Lake Rd
16 358 -1 2713 Lake Rd
17 4:08 -1 Elm Rd & Lake Re
18 4:07 -2 Dogwood Rd & Lake Rd
19 4:08 -3 Lake & Cedar
20 4:10 -1 E Aspen Rd & Lake Rd
21 4:11 -1 Forest Rd & S Park Dr
22 4:12 -1 Elm Rd & S Park Dr
23 412 -4 Dogwood Rd & S Park Dr
24 413 0 S Park Dr & W Cedar Rd
25 413 -8 S Park Dr & W Birch Rd
26 4:14 -1 S Park Dr & W Aspen Rd
27 4:45 0 34 W Aspen Rd

28 4:23 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



